
No Contact Name Company Address 1 Address 2 Phone Number Mobile Number Email/ Website

1 John Coffey Coffey Memorials 9 Mulgrave Street Limerick 061-418096 086-0840685 coffeymemorials@gmail.com

2 William Hickey John Hickey Memorials Ballysimon Rd Limerick 061-330999 086-0748232 haggletwi@yahoo.com

3 Raymond Kelly Raymond Kelly Monumental Works 18 Upr Gerald Griffin St. Limerick 061-318822 087-2546010 rkellyheadstones@gmail.com

4 Joseph Noone Spirit Memorials New Rd., Pennywell Limerick 061-313968 - info@spiritmemorials.ie

5 Maris Bolasks Emerald Headstones 125 Dromroe Rhebogue Limerick - 089-2436441 -

6 Declan O'Neill JP Headstones 8 Fairview Tce, Garryowen Limerick - 085-8200781 declanjpheadstones@eircom.net

7 Madigan Kieran Madigan Memorials Main St., Askeaton Limerick - 086-8171819 madiganfdaskeaton@gmail.com

8 Cathal O'Neill Memorials by Charles 20 Upper William Street Limerick 061-418186 087-9598058 cathaloneill80@gmail.com

9 Ian Hamilton Adare Memorials Kilgobbin, Adare. V94 F851 Co. Limerick 061-396670 087-2509049 adarememorials@gmail.com

10 Ger Butler Butler Memorials Main Street, Bruff / Lr Gerald Griffin St Co. Limerick 061-382295 086-3455645 jerbutler1@gmail.com

11 Jim Davis Celtic Cleaning Memorials Glenagower, Athea Co. Limerick 068-42002 086-8414285 -

12 Liam O'Connor Churchtown Memorials Church St., Newcastlewest Co. Limerick 069-62707 086-2546011 churchtownstone@gmail.com

13 Marcus Davern Davern Memorials Main Street, Hospital Co. Limerick 061-383144 087-6411948 mdavern@hotmail.com

14 Joe Marsh Joe Marsh Memorials Tipperary Road, Kilonan Co. Limerick 061-330498 086-3506036 joemarshmemorials@eircom.net

15 Ruaira Dennison R. Dennison Monumential Scyulptors Main St, Abbeyfeale Co. Limerick - 087-6895783 dennisonenergy@gmail.com

16 James O'Reilly O'Reilly Headstones Knocknadiaha, Tournafulla Co. Limerick 069-81948 087-6123800 joreillymemorials@gmail.com

17 Noel O'Connor Noel O'Connor Memorials Feale View, Kilconlea Upper, Abbeyfeale Co. Limerick - 087-2944504 info@noeloconnormemorials.com

18 Joe Costello Stone Mad Railway Road, Kilmallock Co. Limerick - 087-2663580 joecostellostone@gmail.com

19 Michael Daffy Daffy Funerals & Headstones Main Street, Kilmallock Co. Limerick 063-98000 087-8309555 daffyfuneralsmichael@gmail.com

20 Darragh Moloney Moloney Monuments Ltd Pemberly House, Lisanisky, Knockderry Co. Limerick - 087-2529074 info@enviromol.ie

21 James Slattery James Slattery Monuments Fianna Road, Thurles Co. Tipperary 0504-22219 - jamesannslattery@gmail.com

22 Morgan Murry Morgan Murray Memorials & Stone Co Ltd Beechwood, Nenagh Co. Tipperary 067-32300 - info@morganmurray.com

23 Darren Waters Water Monumentials Co. Tipperary - - watersmonumental@gmail.com

24 Timothy Ryan Tim Ryan Monumental Sculptor Currabha Cross, Templederry, Nenagh Co. Tipperary 0505-21534 087-2703615 timryangranite@eircom.net

25 Brendan O'Riordan O'Riordan Monumental Works Ltd. 27 Woodlawn, Old Road, Cashel Co. Tipperary 062-63064 087-6914768 info@oriordanmonumental.ie

26 Thomas Hanley Thomas Hanley Headstones Ltd Main St., Emly Co. Tipperary 062-57117 087-8357671 1tomhanley@gmail.com

27 Patrick Nagle Nagle Memorials Ltd Clooncarrig, Killorglin Co. Kerry - 087-6558539 naglememorials@gmail.com

28 Noel Lyons Noel Lyons Monumental Works Derry, Listowel Co. Kerry - 087-6772912 noel.lyons@yahoo.ie

29 Leo Finucane Leo Finucane Monumental Works Keylod, Moyvane Co. Kerry - 087-6955721 annefinucane238@yahoo.ie

30 Billy Leen Artistic Memorials & Sculpture Poulawaddra, Tralee Co. Kerry 066-7124562 087-2213684 billyleensculptures@gmail.com

31 Gerard O'Connor O'Connor Memorials Old Church Lane, Castleisland Co. Kerry 066-7141753 087-2944497 oconnor_bros@eircom.net

32 Darren Enright Darren Enright Stone Mason Cahirdown, Listowel Co. Kerry - 087-7580043 darrenenright@gmail.com

33 Cyril Costello Costello Memorials Bakers Rd., Charleville, Co. Cork - 087-7572027 costellomemorials@gmail.com

34 John Joseph Moloney JJ O Mahony Memorials Limerick Road, Mitchelstown, P67NH97 Co. Cork 025-84978 087-7857056 jjomahony0@gmail.com

35 Michael J Costigan Costigan Memorials Ballyorgan, Castlelyons Co. Cork 025-32173 086-8523953 costiganmemorials@hotmail.com

37 Jim Hickey Jim Hickey Monumental Works Ltd Aherla Co. Cork 021-7331344 087-2629439 jim@hickeyheadstones.com

38 Patrick Moloney Moloney Monumental Works 12 Ard Aoibhinn Clare Road Ennis Co. Clare 065-6840025 -

moloneymonumentalworks@hotma

il.com

39 Ray McMahon McMahon Monuments Roo East, Ardnacrusha Co. Clare - 087-2325596 ray72mcmahon@yahoo.com

40 Michael McTigue Michael McTigue Sculptors Rushaun, Kilnamona, Ennis Co. Clare 065-6820351 086-2400955 imfo@mctigueheadstones.com

41 Mary McCormack Irish Natural Stone Bouleevin, Boston Co. Clare 091-633071 - mary@irishnaturalstone.com

42 Sean O'Brien Sean O'Brien Marble and Stone Works Derry Road, Durrow Co. Laois 0502-36557 - info@sobrienmarblestone.ie

43 Neil O'Dwyer O'Dwyer Masonry Coole, Castlepollard Co. Westmeath - 086-2242377 info@odwyermasonry.ie

44 Michael Regan Michael Regan Headstones Main Street, Loughrea Co. Galway 091-847200 087-2547524 michael@reganauctioneering.ie

45 David Kiely Kiely Monumental Works Kiladangan, Dungarvan Co Waterford - 086-8123719 mdkiely200@hotmail.com

46 Tony O'Brien Irish Crafted Headstones Carey's Yard, Kingwood Cross, Dublin 22 Dublin - 087-2632249 tonyobrienireland@yahoo.ie

47 Edward McGarry Hughes Sculptors Ltd 1 College Street, Carlow Co. Carlow 059-9131546 087-3750915 edmcgarry21@hotmail.com

48 Michael McDermott McDermott Memorials Partry, Ballinrobe Co. Mayo 094-9543961 087-9882168 info@mcdermottmemorials.ie

49 Oisin Ginty Nephin Headstones Carraun, Carballa, Ballina Co. Mayo - 087-6906726 nephinheadstones@eircom.net
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